
Farm Finance LLC

Lot 1D, Alamac Road, Lumberton, NC 28358

Docusign Envelope ID: EA5D15EE-2EF2-41B5-AC89-308B129A2BB4



Residential Agricultural

10.97 acres

Docusign Envelope ID: EA5D15EE-2EF2-41B5-AC89-308B129A2BB4



Docusign Envelope ID: EA5D15EE-2EF2-41B5-AC89-308B129A2BB4



Docusign Envelope ID: EA5D15EE-2EF2-41B5-AC89-308B129A2BB4
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